
Date Event Name Time Volunteers/Hours

Saturday, January 30 Cocoa & Cookies Social 11am-3pm 2 each/3 hours (4)
 NormaLeah Headquarters
   

Wednesday, Feb 10 RI Arsenal Health Fair 10am-2pm 3 each/3 hours (9)

Saturday, March 5 KWQC Women's Fair 12pm-3pm (set up) 3 each/3 hours (3)
Davenport RiverCenter  8am-7pm 5 each/3 hours (30)

Thursday, April 7 OVCA DAY OF SILENCE ALL DAY EVERYONE
 Facebook

Saturday, April 9 CCKMA Fundraiser 2-4pm (set up) 2 each/2 hours (2)
Bettendorf Waterfront  4-10pm 2 each/3 hours (4)

Thursday, April 14 Stylin' Against Breast Cancer 10am-3pm 3 each/3 hours (6)
 iWireless

Saturday, April 16  Gilda’s Run for Laughs 10am-3pm 3 each/3 hours (6)
 The District of Rock Island

Sunday, April 17 CBS 2 Your Health Expo 11am-4pm TBD
 Cedar Rapids 

Friday, April 22 N.E.D. Show 10am-3pm TBD
 Bottom Lounge - Chicago

TBD, May TBD Women’s Expo 5:30pm-7:30pm TBD
 Wild Rose Event Center - Clinton

Saturday, May 7 Tour de Brew QC 8:30am-TBD TBD
 Rock Island

Saturday, May 7 NormaLeah Gala 11am-1pm (set up) 3 each/2 hours (6)
Crow Valley Golf Club - Davenport  7pm-10pm 12/1-1/2 hours (36)

Sunday, May 8 WORLD OVCA DAY ALL DAY EVERYONE  

Saturday, June 11 Race for the Cure 6am-11am 3 each/2-1/2 hours (6)
 iWireless 

Saturday, June 18 Radish Health Living Fair 8am-3pm  3 each/2 hours (6)
 Freight House Farmers Market 

Wednesday, July TBD Women’s Connection Network 4pm-9pm 3 each/3 hours (6)
 Rogalski Center, St. Ambrose

September 1-30 OVCA Awareness Month ALL MONTH EVERYONE

Friday, September 2 National Wear Teal Day ALL DAY EVERYONE

Monday, September 5 Labor Day Parade 9am-1pm 30+ walkers/3 hours
 Rock Island

Saturday, September 10 Race for Awareness TBD TBD  
 Arlington Park Race Track

Saturday, October TBD Living Well Women’s Expo 9am-3pm TBD  
 Interstate Center - Bloomington, IL

Saturday, October 22 Peoria Women's Lifestyle Show 9am-5pm 4 each/4 hours (8) 
 Peoria Civic Center

Wednesday, November 2 U of Iowa Health Fair 7am-4pm 3 each/3 hours (9)
 U of I Field House - Iowa City

Friday, November 4 girlpARTs fest 10-2 (set-up) 3 each/2 hours (6)
River Music Experience - Davenport  4pm-10pm 12 each/3 hours (36) 

Monday, November 21 Festival of Trees Sizzlin’ Soiree 4pm-10pm 3 each/3 hours (9)
 

December TBD Chabad QC Coin Menorah 12pm-5pm 2 each/3 hours (6)
 Northpark Mall

GYNECOLOGICAL CANCER SUPPORT GROUPS:
Gilda’s Club - 2nd Thursday every month (Davenport, IA)   Hope Lodge - 1st Thursday every month (Iowa City, IA)
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